Rally Liepāja  2019
      Championship standings 3.round
LRC ABS
	No
	Driver
	Co-Driver
	RALLY 
	Bonuses
	TOTAL

	62
	Georg Gross
	Raigo Mōlder
	15
	1
	16

	10
	Oliver Solberg
	Aaron Robert Johnston
	12
	2
	14

	11
	Mārtiņš Sesks
	Krišjānis Caune
	10
	
	10

	1
	Lukasz Habaj
	Daniel Dymurski
	8
	
	8

	61
	Valerii Gorban
	Sergei Larens
	6
	
	6

	63
	Emīls Blūms
	Didzis Eglītis
	5
	
	5

	47
	Priit Koik
	Silver Simm
	4
	
	4

	23
	Ralfs Sirmacis
	Ralfs Igaveņš
	3
	
	3

	66
	Edijs Bergmanis
	Edgars Grīns
	2
	
	2

	49
	Egidijus Valeiša
	Mindaugas Varža
	1
	
	1

	64
	Denis Rostilov
	Georgy Troshkin
	
	
	

	65
	Radik Shaymiev
	Maxim Tsvetkov
	
	
	

	67
	Alexander Mikhaylov
	Normunds Kokins
	
	
	

	120
	Igor Bulantsev
	Mikhail Gendelman
	
	
	

	73
	Edgars Balodis
	Lāsma Tole
	
	
	

	20
	Artur Muradian
	Pavel Chelebaev
	
	
	

	71
	Elviss Hermanis
	Gatis Veilands
	
	
	

	9
	Vaidotas Žala
	Andris Mālnieks
	
	
	

	74
	Mikolaj Kempa
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Kamil, Kozdron, Marcin Szeja
	
	
	

	79
	Marko Ringenberg
	Allar Heina
	
	
	

	72
	Krišjānis Zintis Putniņš
	Mārtiņš Puriņš
	
	
	

	69
	Kristaps Sarma
	Sandis Druks-Janzemis
	
	
	

	80
	Adam Westlund
	Joakim Sjoberg
	
	
	

	91
	Raiko Aru
	Veiko Kullamäe
	
	
	

	89
	Raul Hernández
	Rogelio Peñate
	
	
	

	51
	Kaspar Kasari
	Kari Artur Vitra
	
	
	

	88
	Justas Simaška
	Aurimas Kropas
	
	
	

	83
	Jānis Grīnbergs
	Jānis Strazdiņš
	
	
	

	78
	Jonas Sluckus
	Povilas Reisas
	
	
	

	84
	Uldis Lepiksons
	Ainars Šteinbergs
	
	
	

	85
	Klim Baikov
	Andrey Kleshchev
	
	
	

	39
	Gregor Jeets
	Kuldar Sikk
	
	
	

	93
	Aleksandrs Jakovļevs
	Valerijs Maslovs
	
	
	

	95
	Māris Dzērve
	Ainars Reimanis
	
	
	

	94
	Agris FRreimanis
	Andris Pšečenko
	
	
	

	68
	Stanislav Travnikov
	Aleksei Bashmakov
	retired
	
	

	15
	Reinis Nitišs
	Māris Kulšs
	retired
	
	

	50
	Dmitry Feofanov
	Dmitry Chumak
	retired
	
	

	92
	Ivars Liepiņš
	Jānis Sokolovs
	retired
	
	

	82
	Karel Tölp
	Martin Vihman
	retired
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


LRC-1
	No
	Driver
	Co-Driver
	RALLY 
	Bonuses
	TOTAL

	66
	Edijs Bergmanis
	Edgars Grīns
	15
	2
	17

	71
	Elviss Hermanis
	Gatis Veilands
	12
	1
	13

	74
	Mikolaj Kempa
	Kamil Kozdron, Marzin Szeja
	10
	
	10

	72
	Krišjānis Zintis Putniņš
	Mārtiņš Puriņš
	8
	
	8

	69
	Kristaps Sarma
	Sandis Druks-Janzemis
	6
	
	6

	68
	Stanislav Travnikov
	Aleksei Bashmakov
	retired
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


LRC-2
	No
	Driver
	Co-Driver
	RALLY 
	Bonuses
	TOTAL

	63
	Emīls Blūms
	Didzis Eglītis
	15
	2
	17

	23
	Ralfs Sirmacis
	Ralfs Igaveņš
	12
	
	12

	64
	Denis Rostilov
	Georgy Troshkin
	10
	1
	11

	73
	Edgars Balodis
	Lāsma Tole
	8
	
	8

	78
	Jonas Sluckus
	Povilas Reisas
	6
	
	6

	50
	Dmitry Feofanov
	Dmitry Chumak
	retired
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Arnis Alksnis
	Gints Pētersons
	
	
	


LRC-3
	No
	Driver
	Co-Driver
	RALLY 
	Bonuses
	TOTAL

	80
	Adam Westlund
	Joakim Sjoberg
	15
	2
	17

	89
	Raul Hernández
	Rogelio Peñate
	12
	1
	13

	51
	Kaspar Kasari
	Karl Artur Viitra
	10
	
	10

	
	Gregor Jeets
	Kuldar Sikk
	8
	
	8

	
	
	
	
	
	


LRC-4
	No
	Driver
	Co-Driver
	RALLY 
	Bonuses
	TOTAL

	79
	Marko Ringenberg
	Allar Heina
	15
	2
	17

	91
	Raiko Aru
	Veiko Kullamäe
	12
	1
	13

	83
	Jānis Grīnbergs
	Jānis Strazdiņš
	10
	
	10

	15
	Reinis Nitišs
	Māris Kulšs
	retired
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


LRC-5
	No
	Driver
	Co-Driver
	RALLY 
	Bonuses
	TOTAL

	84
	Uldis Lepiksons
	Ainars Šteinbergs
	15
	2
	17

	85
	Klim Baikov
	Andrey Kleshchev
	12
	1
	13

	93
	Aleksandrs Jakovļevs
	Valerijs Maslovs
	10
	
	10

	92
	Ivars Liepiņš
	Jānis Sokolovs
	retired
	
	

	82
	Karel Tölp
	Martin Vihman
	retired
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	


JUNIORS
	No. 
	Driver
	RALLY 
	Bonuses
	TOTAL

	
	Adam Westlund
	15
	4
	19

	
	Raul Hernández
	12
	
	12

	
	Kaspar Kasari
	10
	
	10

	
	Gregor Jeets
	8
	1
	9

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	


TEAMS
	Team
	RALLY 
	Bonuses
	TOTAL

	SPORTS RACING TECHNOLOGIES
	35
	4
	39

	OT RACING
	25
	2
	27

	RALLYWORKSHOP- ERST FINANCE
	15
	
	15

	NEIKSANS RALLYSPORT
	0
	
	0



